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 Pl  Nom  Temps

 Court-facile  (6)  2.2 km  50 m   8 P
 1(117)  2(115)  3(116)  4(108)  5(105)  6(104)  7(103)  8(100)  A

 1  Fanny Güdel  19:13  1:24  4:22  5:25  9:15  11:37  13:57  16:06  18:25  19:13
 OLG Murten  1:24  2:58  1:03  3:50  2:22  2:20  2:09  2:19  0:48

 2  Hubert Rossier  35:27  3:05  8:26  10:14  16:12  19:26  24:35  28:02  33:07  35:27

 CA Rosé  3:05  5:21  1:48  5:58  3:14  5:09  3:27  5:05  2:20

 3  Julia Beglinger  36:51  3:06  9:19  11:26  18:13  22:34  27:36  32:30  35:51  36:51
 OLG Murten  3:06  6:13  2:07  6:47  4:21  5:02  4:54  3:21  1:00

 4  Thatsani Khampanya  41:04  2:22  6:14  7:38  20:36  28:25  32:04  34:50  39:56  41:04

 2:22  3:52  1:24  12:58  7:49  3:39  2:46  5:06  1:08
 5  Anastasia Nagy  43:42  3:44  10:22  12:33  20:33  25:11  30:04  34:15  41:20  43:42

 3:44  6:38  2:11  8:00  4:38  4:53  4:11  7:05  2:22

 6  Sarah+Myriam+Co Reymond  44:04  2:42  9:39  11:51  18:49  30:54  35:21  39:07  43:00  44:04

 CO Lausanne-Jorat  2:42  6:57  2:12  6:58  12:05  4:27  3:46  3:53  1:04

 Court-technique  (12)  3.1 km  90 m   12 P
 1(101)  2(99)  3(116)  4(105)  5(109)  6(113)  7(112)  8(106)  9(104)  10(102)  11(107)  12(100)  A

 1  Nathalie Julmy  35:33  1:36  4:32  6:31  10:44  14:31  16:13  19:08  20:42  22:28  26:02  33:45  34:38  35:33
 OLC Omström  1:36  2:56  1:59  4:13  3:47  1:42  2:55  1:34  1:46  3:34  7:43  0:53  0:55

 24:27

 *103

 2  Pierre-André Baumgartner  37:42  2:22  7:13  10:13  15:45  19:18  22:44  26:06  27:41  29:23  32:45  35:24  36:38  37:42

 CARE Vevey  2:22  4:51  3:00  5:32  3:33  3:26  3:22  1:35  1:42  3:22  2:39  1:14  1:04

 3  Floriane Ducotterd  38:01  1:44  8:24  12:12  16:41  22:02  23:51  27:19  29:00  30:23  33:38  35:56  37:05  38:01

 CA Rosé  1:44  6:40  3:48  4:29  5:21  1:49  3:28  1:41  1:23  3:15  2:18  1:09  0:56
 4  Eliane Chatagny  44:38  2:35  6:26  9:19  15:20  23:31  26:55  31:00  33:14  35:00  38:47  41:39  43:16  44:38
 CA Rosé  2:35  3:51  2:53  6:01  8:11  3:24  4:05  2:14  1:46  3:47  2:52  1:37  1:22

 5  Roger Schrago  47:28  2:03  8:47  13:15  19:24  24:41  27:39  32:20  34:27  36:37  41:28  44:40  46:19  47:28

 CA Rosé  2:03  6:44  4:28  6:09  5:17  2:58  4:41  2:07  2:10  4:51  3:12  1:39  1:09

 6  Loïse Loup  49:51  2:16  6:58  10:11  18:00  26:28  29:24  33:49  36:35  38:24  42:28  45:32  47:05  49:51

 CA Rosé  2:16  4:42  3:13  7:49  8:28  2:56  4:25  2:46  1:49  4:04  3:04  1:33  2:46

 7  OI+JM+TH+NI+HU Béboux+  51:48  2:31  6:07  9:43  16:30  25:00  28:21  32:11  34:42  36:28  41:49  49:57  51:00  51:48
 CO Lausanne-Jorat  2:31  3:36  3:36  6:47  8:30  3:21  3:50  2:31  1:46  5:21  8:08  1:03  0:48

 8  Dominic Studer  52:17  1:58  5:03  11:06  18:01  22:24  24:55  28:54  31:00  35:02  43:04  50:11  51:11  52:17
 OLG Murten  1:58  3:05  6:03  6:55  4:23  2:31  3:59  2:06  4:02  8:02  7:07  1:00  1:06

 9  Bertrand Chatagny  54:01  5:41  12:36  16:34  23:52  29:38  32:41  36:54  39:37  41:59  47:26  50:54  52:26  54:01

 CA Rosé  5:41  6:55  3:58  7:18  5:46  3:03  4:13  2:43  2:22  5:27  3:28  1:32  1:35

 10  Thérèse Godel  56:57  3:39  9:30  14:13  19:55  24:56  28:25  35:42  38:42  41:04  45:48  54:02  55:34  56:57

 CA Rosé  3:39  5:51  4:43  5:42  5:01  3:29  7:17  3:00  2:22  4:44  8:14  1:32  1:23
 11  Henri Repond  58:56  2:36  6:30  13:36  24:35  30:44  39:01  43:03  45:59  47:34  53:57  56:30  57:40  58:56

 CARE Vevey  2:36  3:54  7:06  10:59  6:09  8:17  4:02  2:56  1:35  6:23  2:33  1:10  1:16
 12  Ponstantin Bulbue  1:27:51  4:07  9:58  16:06  28:18  43:51  50:10  1:00:20  1:04:18  1:09:51  1:16:40  1:21:52  1:25:08  1:27:51

 CO Lausanne-Jorat  4:07  5:51  6:08  12:12  15:33  6:19  10:10  3:58  5:33  6:49  5:12  3:16  2:43

 Moyen-facile  (12)  3.4 km  70 m   12 P
 1(115)  2(116)  3(93)  4(109)  5(110)  6(106)  7(104)  8(105)  9(111)  10(103)  11(107)  12(100)  A

 1  Ann Walser Beglinger  28:58  4:21  5:12  8:00  12:06  13:59  16:23  18:04  20:40  23:06  24:37  26:33  27:51  28:58
 OLG Murten  4:21  0:51  2:48  4:06  1:53  2:24  1:41  2:36  2:26  1:31  1:56  1:18  1:07

 2  Lars Beglinger  30:35  4:07  5:01  7:57  12:04  14:41  17:30  19:00  21:42  24:23  25:59  28:05  29:33  30:35

 OLG Murten  4:07  0:54  2:56  4:07  2:37  2:49  1:30  2:42  2:41  1:36  2:06  1:28  1:02

 3  Mathew Lambert  35:32  6:27  7:28  10:14  13:59  16:44  20:21  22:04  24:38  27:35  29:07  32:00  33:20  35:32
 Go-Xtrem Espagne  6:27  1:01  2:46  3:45  2:45  3:37  1:43  2:34  2:57  1:32  2:53  1:20  2:12

 4  Louis-François Debétaz  41:04  5:14  6:05  9:33  13:49  22:02  25:17  28:04  30:52  34:31  36:21  38:39  39:49  41:04

 5:14  0:51  3:28  4:16  8:13  3:15  2:47  2:48  3:39  1:50  2:18  1:10  1:15

 5  Maria Ammann  42:03  4:46  6:07  9:21  19:38  22:08  25:49  27:44  31:18  34:34  36:19  38:50  40:33  42:03

 OLC Omström  4:46  1:21  3:14  10:17  2:30  3:41  1:55  3:34  3:16  1:45  2:31  1:43  1:30
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 Pl  Nom  Temps

 Moyen-facile  (12)  3.4 km  70 m   12 P  (suite)

 1(115)  2(116)  3(93)  4(109)  5(110)  6(106)  7(104)  8(105)  9(111)  10(103)  11(107)  12(100)  A

 6  Christine Güdel  42:37  4:26  5:31  9:41  16:18  18:37  22:51  28:19  31:24  34:52  36:37  40:08  41:30  42:37

 OLG Murten  4:26  1:05  4:10  6:37  2:19  4:14  5:28  3:05  3:28  1:45  3:31  1:22  1:07
 7  Famille Stricker  42:42  5:01  6:10  9:29  15:35  19:49  23:16  25:55  29:36  33:37  36:30  40:03  41:29  42:42
 CA Rosé  5:01  1:09  3:19  6:06  4:14  3:27  2:39  3:41  4:01  2:53  3:33  1:26  1:13

 8  Cécile Müller  56:25  5:16  6:22  9:58  17:16  21:22  30:50  33:43  42:56  45:57  47:54  52:55  54:48  56:25

 CO Lausanne-Jorat  5:16  1:06  3:36  7:18  4:06  9:28  2:53  9:13  3:01  1:57  5:01  1:53  1:37

 9  Nils Manuel Gut  1:03:12  8:14  9:46  15:02  31:26  35:08  40:53  44:27  48:45  53:07  57:36  1:00:37  1:02:05  1:03:12

 8:14  1:32  5:16  16:24  3:42  5:45  3:34  4:18  4:22  4:29  3:01  1:28  1:07

 10  Elisabeth Duvoisin  1:08:49  7:49  9:57  16:29  27:25  32:00  35:55  37:51  46:01  48:47  50:53  1:05:58  1:07:27  1:08:49
 CO Lausanne-Jorat  7:49  2:08  6:32  10:56  4:35  3:55  1:56  8:10  2:46  2:06  15:05  1:29  1:22

 11  Guillaume+J-P Duvoisin  1:37:18  12:17  16:38  28:31  37:14  59:33  1:07:56  1:10:52  1:18:40  1:27:02  1:29:54  1:33:18  1:35:09  1:37:18
 CA Rosé  12:17  4:21  11:53  8:43  22:19  8:23  2:56  7:48  8:22  2:52  3:24  1:51  2:09

 Thomas Lambert  pm  3:16  -----  7:03  11:11  22:26  24:05  25:28  30:22  34:46  41:50  44:39  45:34  46:41
 3:16  3:47  4:08  11:15  1:39  1:23  4:54  4:24  7:04  2:49  0:55  1:07

 Moyen-technique  (17)  5.5 km  180 m   16 P
 1(99)  2(114)  3(119)  4(118)  5(122)  6(123)  7(121)  8(117)  9(105)  10(109)  11(113)  12(112)  13(104)  14(102)

 15(107)  16(100)  A

 1  Beat Müller  53:02  1:35  3:53  9:06  10:58  13:55  17:30  22:02  32:13  35:49  38:42  40:32  43:07  45:25  48:35
 OLG St. Gallen/App.  1:35  2:18  5:13  1:52  2:57  3:35  4:32  10:11  3:36  2:53  1:50  2:35  2:18  3:10

 50:46  52:03  53:02
 2:11  1:17  0:59

 2  Florian Chatagny  53:28  1:41  3:49  8:57  10:36  14:54  22:18  26:36  36:23  39:34  41:58  43:31  45:55  47:21  49:27

 CA Rosé  1:41  2:08  5:08  1:39  4:18  7:24  4:18  9:47  3:11  2:24  1:33  2:24  1:26  2:06

 51:37  52:34  53:28

 2:10  0:57  0:54

 3  Roland Güdel  1:01:14  1:44  4:16  9:24  11:14  14:23  18:29  25:22  38:43  42:38  47:39  49:52  52:56  54:29  57:36
 OLG Murten  1:44  2:32  5:08  1:50  3:09  4:06  6:53  13:21  3:55  5:01  2:13  3:04  1:33  3:07

 59:08  1:00:14  1:01:14
 1:32  1:06  1:00

 4  Hansjörg Suter  1:04:00  1:49  4:29  10:35  12:35  16:10  21:58  28:44  40:15  45:03  48:37  50:48  54:30  56:27  59:32

 CA Rosé  1:49  2:40  6:06  2:00  3:35  5:48  6:46  11:31  4:48  3:34  2:11  3:42  1:57  3:05

 1:01:29  1:02:44  1:04:00

 1:57  1:15  1:16
 5  Henri Pilloud  1:05:39  3:10  7:33  12:28  14:22  17:24  24:19  29:12  39:22  43:27  47:29  49:20  51:54  53:52  1:00:19
 CARE Vevey  3:10  4:23  4:55  1:54  3:02  6:55  4:53  10:10  4:05  4:02  1:51  2:34  1:58  6:27

 1:03:43  1:04:42  1:05:39
 3:24  0:59  0:57

 6  Roch Christan  1:06:52  7:23  9:48  14:48  16:42  25:48  29:56  36:18  46:07  49:58  52:29  55:11  58:12  59:44  1:03:10

 CA Rosé  7:23  2:25  5:00  1:54  9:06  4:08  6:22  9:49  3:51  2:31  2:42  3:01  1:32  3:26

 1:04:56  1:06:09  1:06:52  1:01:43

 1:46  1:13  0:43  *103

 7  Michel Mertenat  1:07:41  2:50  6:56  13:31  16:12  21:09  25:42  33:12  43:20  46:50  50:55  53:14  56:16  58:30  1:01:31
 CA Rosé  2:50  4:06  6:35  2:41  4:57  4:33  7:30  10:08  3:30  4:05  2:19  3:02  2:14  3:01

 1:05:37  1:06:30  1:07:41

 4:06  0:53  1:11

 8  Adrian Goetschi  1:08:05  1:28  5:07  12:55  14:45  18:24  23:38  29:26  41:05  44:48  47:55  51:22  54:27  56:23  59:07

 OLG Murten  1:28  3:39  7:48  1:50  3:39  5:14  5:48  11:39  3:43  3:07  3:27  3:05  1:56  2:44

 1:06:03  1:07:05  1:08:05

 6:56  1:02  1:00
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 Pl  Nom  Temps

 Moyen-technique  (17)  5.5 km  180 m   16 P  (suite)

 1(99)  2(114)  3(119)  4(118)  5(122)  6(123)  7(121)  8(117)  9(105)  10(109)  11(113)  12(112)  13(104)  14(102)

 15(107)  16(100)  A

 9  Julien Nuoffer  1:09:54  1:56  6:52  13:38  14:58  17:20  20:46  26:55  37:19  43:08  47:37  49:15  54:43  56:13  58:48
 CA Belfaux Belfaux  1:56  4:56  6:46  1:20  2:22  3:26  6:09  10:24  5:49  4:29  1:38  5:28  1:30  2:35

 1:07:56  1:08:48  1:09:54
 9:08  0:52  1:06

 10  Amy Rankka  1:09:56  2:19  5:32  12:40  14:41  18:28  23:39  30:45  42:26  46:55  54:07  56:13  59:45  1:01:25  1:04:38

 CA Rosé  2:19  3:13  7:08  2:01  3:47  5:11  7:06  11:41  4:29  7:12  2:06  3:32  1:40  3:13

 1:07:18  1:08:30  1:09:56

 2:40  1:12  1:26
 11  Alison High  1:10:04  2:20  5:18  13:05  15:25  19:03  23:45  30:47  44:19  49:19  53:30  56:14  59:59  1:01:37  1:05:14

 CARE Vevey  2:20  2:58  7:47  2:20  3:38  4:42  7:02  13:32  5:00  4:11  2:44  3:45  1:38  3:37

 1:07:26  1:08:50  1:10:04
 2:12  1:24  1:14

 12  Jean-Rodolphe Knuchel  1:12:47  2:05  5:03  11:06  13:46  17:59  22:19  29:13  43:48  50:42  55:35  58:04  1:02:08  1:05:28  1:08:36

 CO Lausanne-Jorat  2:05  2:58  6:03  2:40  4:13  4:20  6:54  14:35  6:54  4:53  2:29  4:04  3:20  3:08

 1:10:37  1:11:46  1:12:47

 2:01  1:09  1:01
 13  Pierre Peguiron  1:13:10  6:11  9:27  14:54  18:07  20:58  27:57  35:39  46:11  51:36  54:33  58:10  1:02:44  1:05:37  1:08:54

 CO Lausanne-Jorat  6:11  3:16  5:27  3:13  2:51  6:59  7:42  10:32  5:25  2:57  3:37  4:34  2:53  3:17
 1:11:16  1:12:08  1:13:10

 2:22  0:52  1:02

 14  Francine Repond  1:18:08  4:46  7:55  13:39  17:06  21:09  26:26  32:42  43:13  50:26  59:15  1:01:28  1:05:31  1:08:30  1:12:17

 CARE Vevey  4:46  3:09  5:44  3:27  4:03  5:17  6:16  10:31  7:13  8:49  2:13  4:03  2:59  3:47

 1:15:37  1:16:58  1:18:08

 3:20  1:21  1:10
 15  Flavien Ducotterd  1:21:04  2:18  5:48  13:56  16:53  21:28  28:07  37:46  51:39  56:19  1:00:00  1:03:12  1:09:56  1:11:58  1:16:32

 CA Rosé  2:18  3:30  8:08  2:57  4:35  6:39  9:39  13:53  4:40  3:41  3:12  6:44  2:02  4:34

 1:18:36  1:19:48  1:21:04

 2:04  1:12  1:16

 16  Tomas Gut  1:25:35  2:35  6:55  15:00  18:14  22:05  27:44  35:51  49:15  55:40  1:02:35  1:05:48  1:13:20  1:15:17  1:20:41

 2:35  4:20  8:05  3:14  3:51  5:39  8:07  13:24  6:25  6:55  3:13  7:32  1:57  5:24

 1:23:23  1:24:32  1:25:35

 2:42  1:09  1:03

 Christophe Sallin  pm  2:20  7:53  17:25  21:17  26:11  39:10  47:50  1:03:20  1:09:13  1:15:46  1:18:22  1:24:06  1:26:28  -----
 CA Rosé  2:20  5:33  9:32  3:52  4:54  12:59  8:40  15:30  5:53  6:33  2:36  5:44  2:22

 1:44:54  1:46:19  1:47:39

 18:26  1:25  1:20

 Long-technique  (8)  8.0 km  230 m   21 P
 1(105)  2(109)  3(113)  4(112)  5(101)  6(99)  7(114)  8(119)  9(118)  10(122)  11(123)  12(121)  13(120)  14(98)

 15(96)  16(95)  17(94)  18(97)  19(93)  20(102)  21(100)  A

 1  Andreas Studer  1:11:10  3:00  5:43  7:51  10:07  14:15  18:06  20:22  25:15  26:49  29:09  32:20  38:39  41:11  46:04
 OLG Murten  3:00  2:43  2:08  2:16  4:08  3:51  2:16  4:53  1:34  2:20  3:11  6:19  2:32  4:53

 50:44  53:09  56:10  1:00:08  1:03:44  1:08:55  1:10:18  1:11:10
 4:40  2:25  3:01  3:58  3:36  5:11  1:23  0:52

 2  Joseph Brügger  1:11:42  2:38  5:00  6:26  8:27  17:14  19:13  21:39  26:02  27:34  29:37  33:19  38:06  40:32  44:33
 TSV Plaffeien  2:38  2:22  1:26  2:01  8:47  1:59  2:26  4:23  1:32  2:03  3:42  4:47  2:26  4:01

 49:04  51:13  54:16  58:51  1:03:30  1:09:11  1:10:48  1:11:42
 4:31  2:09  3:03  4:35  4:39  5:41  1:37  0:54

 3  Darrell High  1:19:01  2:16  4:56  6:25  8:38  13:28  19:15  21:56  28:17  30:08  32:44  35:42  40:49  43:00  48:50
 CARE Vevey  2:16  2:40  1:29  2:13  4:50  5:47  2:41  6:21  1:51  2:36  2:58  5:07  2:11  5:50

 55:27  58:48  1:02:25  1:05:13  1:09:46  1:16:29  1:18:08  1:19:01

 6:37  3:21  3:37  2:48  4:33  6:43  1:39  0:53
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 Pl  Nom  Temps

 Long-technique  (8)  8.0 km  230 m   21 P  (suite)

 1(105)  2(109)  3(113)  4(112)  5(101)  6(99)  7(114)  8(119)  9(118)  10(122)  11(123)  12(121)  13(120)  14(98)

 15(96)  16(95)  17(94)  18(97)  19(93)  20(102)  21(100)  A

 4  Attila Nagy  1:35:47  5:51  11:15  14:08  16:47  21:52  25:02  28:46  35:15  37:46  41:20  45:57  52:46  55:43  1:01:06

 5:51  5:24  2:53  2:39  5:05  3:10  3:44  6:29  2:31  3:34  4:37  6:49  2:57  5:23

 1:10:40  1:14:11  1:18:47  1:23:02  1:27:54  1:33:08  1:34:50  1:35:47
 9:34  3:31  4:36  4:15  4:52  5:14  1:42  0:57

 5  Raoul Gendroz  1:41:49  2:32  5:10  6:39  19:30  27:49  35:02  38:09  43:11  46:09  49:44  54:01  59:29  1:03:16  1:09:04

 CO Lausanne-Jorat  2:32  2:38  1:29  12:51  8:19  7:13  3:07  5:02  2:58  3:35  4:17  5:28  3:47  5:48

 1:14:51  1:17:49  1:22:32  1:28:05  1:33:22  1:39:00  1:40:43  1:41:49

 5:47  2:58  4:43  5:33  5:17  5:38  1:43  1:06
 6  Daniel Dupond  1:48:17  2:51  7:20  9:04  11:54  16:27  19:01  22:28  30:15  32:44  36:56  45:05  53:01  56:01  1:07:05
 CO Lausanne-Jorat  2:51  4:29  1:44  2:50  4:33  2:34  3:27  7:47  2:29  4:12  8:09  7:56  3:00  11:04

 1:15:45  1:20:52  1:25:23  1:29:03  1:33:48  1:44:53  1:47:20  1:48:17
 8:40  5:07  4:31  3:40  4:45  11:05  2:27  0:57

 7  Monika Bonafini  1:50:22  3:59  8:02  10:15  13:41  19:56  23:02  28:57  36:30  39:49  44:54  50:30  57:53  1:02:01  1:08:31

 OLG Bern  3:59  4:03  2:13  3:26  6:15  3:06  5:55  7:33  3:19  5:05  5:36  7:23  4:08  6:30

 1:15:55  1:22:07  1:27:22  1:33:49  1:40:38  1:46:55  1:49:06  1:50:22

 7:24  6:12  5:15  6:27  6:49  6:17  2:11  1:16
 8  Marco Bonafini  1:54:35  3:32  9:17  11:30  14:54  21:03  24:16  28:38  35:57  38:57  43:23  49:47  58:00  1:01:57  1:10:58
 OLG Bern  3:32  5:45  2:13  3:24  6:09  3:13  4:22  7:19  3:00  4:26  6:24  8:13  3:57  9:01

 1:19:04  1:22:47  1:28:36  1:38:31  1:45:00  1:51:27  1:53:32  1:54:35

 8:06  3:43  5:49  9:55  6:29  6:27  2:05  1:03


